Gajanan Khanadare

Shejal Gajanan
Khandare &Tanishka

Galanan Khandare,.

Loan Account

number/AP number:
HL2000004362 &

22/07/2019
And Rs.
386480/-
(Rupees

Three Lakhee Lakn

Eighty Six
Thousand

Four
Hundred

Eighty Only)

13.06.2022
And Rs.

| 426345.68/-

(Rupees Four
Lakh Twenty

Six thousand
Three

hundred

Forty five and
Sixty eight
Paisa Only)

All Piece And Parcel Of Plot No. 144, Adm

About 92.93 Sq Mtr Out Of F S No.5/1+2 Of

Mauje Akola Regularized Into residential
use as per order of commissioner, AMс
Akola Vide Reg C No.14K/134/2007-08 of
Dt.05/11/2007 And Order Of SDO Akola

[...]

55.20 Sq.Mtrs of MuZa:- Kumbhari,situated

with in limits of G.P.Kumbhari,Tah &

Dist.Akola. Bounded as under:- East-

Rajabhau chauhan Kotha, West- Govt.Raod,

North- Rajabhau chauhan Kotha, South-

Lane then House of Ghatole

Ten Thousand Only)

Earnest Money Deposit

(EMD)
Rs.81000/-(Rupees Eighty
One Thousand Only)

20/03/2025
Physical

Rs.389500/

-(Rupees
Three Lakh

Eighty Nine Thousand Five
Hundred Only)

Earnest Money Deposit

(EMD)
Rs.38950/-(Rupees Thirty

Eight Thousand and Nine

Hundred Fifty Only)

17-05-2025

EMD Deposition

Last Date

19-05-2025

Date and Time of

Auction

20-05-2025

17-05-2025

EMD Deposition

Last Date

19-05-2025

Date and Time of

Auction

20-05-2025
HL44CHLONS00000502

7202/AP-0406414 &
AP-10048292

Bld Increase Amount

Rs.10,000/-(Rupees
Ten Thousand Only)

MeerabalRamesh

Manatkar, Ramesh

Manatkar, Durga
Manatkar, Durga
Manatkar & Anil

17/08/2022

Manatkar number/AP
number:

HL2000004322 /AP-

0394309

Bid Increase Amount

And RsAnd RsS.

783173.47/-
(Rupees

Seven Lakh
Eighty Three

Thousand
One Hundred

Seventy
Three and

Rs.10,000/-(Rupees
Ten Thousand Only)

Fourty Seven
Paisa Only)

Sanjivanee Nandkishor
Bodade & Gaurav

Nandkishor Bodade

number/AP number:
HL44RNLONS00000506

8517/AP-10159642

Bid Increase Amount

Rs.10,000/-(Rupees

14/10/2023

And Rs.
1217501/-

(Rupees
Twelve Lakh
Seventeen

Thousand
Five Hundred

One Only)

Ten Thousand Only)

Seema Wankhade,

Bhimrao Wankhade &

Taibal Wankhade
number/AP number

HL2000005368/ AP-
0487775

19/07/2021

And Rs.
384159.96/-

(Rupees

Bid Increase Amount
Rs.10,000/-(Rupees
Ten Thousand Only)

Yogita Maisane, Vilas
Malsane, Dilip Malsane
& Vaishall Malsane
number/AP number:
HL2100000499/AP-

0337324

Bld Increase Amount
Rs.10,000/-(Rupees
Ten Thousand Only)

Three Lakh

Eighty Four
Thousand

One Hundred
Fifty Nine &

Ninety Six
Only).

10/09/2019
And Rs.

737407.73/
(Rupees

Seven Lakh

Thirty Seven
Thousand

Four Hundred
Seven &

Seventy Three
Paisa Only)

All Piece and Parcel Property Bearing

Duplex No.1 Having Built-Up Area About

51.56 Sq. Mtrs. Along With Undivided Share

Of Land Measuring About 48.475q Mtrs.

Constructed On Plot No. 5 Total. Measuring
About 1505q.Mtrs.Out Of F.S.